Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Warranty  yrs 3 years
Specifi cations
Notes
(1) Cold start, 25oC ambient.  Requires 10Ω 5A external NTC thermistor
(2) Model dependent, see installation manual for details
Key Market Segments & Applications
* Safety certifi ed for AC input, 47-63Hz only
801-800-526-2324 � www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision p1.4: Mar 2017
KAS Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/kas-series.htm
Notes:  (3) KAS2 10-100% load change
    Output Maximum  Output Ripple Line Load  Maximum
    Voltage Current Power & Noise Regulation Regulation Effi ciency Capacitive Load
 Model  (V) (A) (W) (mV) (mV) (typ) (3) (%) (μF)
 KAS2-3P3 V1 3.3V 0.6A 2W 300mV ±165mV ±198mV 66% 7000
 KAS4-3P3 V1 3.3V 1.2A 4W 250mV ±16.5mV ±49.5mV 68% 5000
 KAS2-5 V1 5V 0.4A 2W 300mV ±250mV ±300mV 70% 4000
 KAS4-5 V1 5V 0.8A 4W 250mV ±25mV ±75mV 72% 4200
 KAS4-8 V1 8V 0.5A 4W 200mV ±40mV ±120mV 74% 1470
 KAS2-9 V1 9V 0.22A 2W 300mV ±450mV ±540mV 73% 1200
 KAS4-9 V1 9V 0.444A 4W 200mV ±45mV ±135mV 75% 1330
 KAS2-12 V1 12V 0.167A 2W 300mV ±600mV ±720mV 73% 500
 KAS4-12 V1 12V 0.333A 4W 150mV ±24mV ±60mV 76% 680
 KAS4-14 V1 14V 0.286A 4W 150mV ±28mV ±70mV 76% 470
 KAS2-15 V1 15V 0.133A 2W 300mV ±750mV ±900mV 73% 350
 KAS4-15 V1 15V 0.267A 4W 100mV ±30mV ±75mV 76% 330
 KAS2-24 V1 24V 0.083A 2W 300mV ±1200mV ±1440mV 75% 110
 KAS4-24 V1 24V 0.167A 4W 100mV ±48mV ±120mV 77% 120
Model Selector
KAS2 KAS4
 PIN # KAS2 KAS4
 1 +Vout +Vout